NAME

ASCENSION LUTHERAN CHURCH

BASE CHURCH

BETHANY BAPTIST CHURCH

BETHEL UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST
BURNING BUSH APOSTOLIC MINISTRIES
CALVARY CHAPEL WATERFORD

CENTRAL UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
CHRIST LUTHERAN CHURCH

CHURCH OF CHRIST

COMMUNITY BIBLE CHURCH

COMMUNITY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
ELIZABETH LAKE CHURCH OF CHRIST

FAITH BAPTIST CHURCH

FAITH COMMUNITY CHURCH

FIRST CHURCH OF THE BRETHREN

FIRST GENERAL BAPTIST CHURCH OF WATERFORD
FOUR TOWNS UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH OF WATERFORD
GRACE CHAPEL

GRACE MISSIONARY CHURCH

HARVEST BAPTIST CHURCH

HOPE COMMUNITY CHURCH

LAKECREST BAPTIST CHURCH

LAKES COMMUNITY CHURCH

LIFE CHURCH

LIFEPOINT CHRISTIAN CHURCH

LOS PENTECOSTALES DE WATERFORD

MT. ZION CENTER

NEW BEGINNING BAPTIST CHURCH

NEW HOPE CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP

NEW WINE FELLOWSHIP

OAKBROOKE BIBLE CHURCH

OUR LADY OF THE LAKES

PEACE LUTHERAN CHURCH

PONTIAC HMONG ALLIANCE CHURCH
SCOTT LAKE BAPTIST CHURCH

SHEKINAH TEMPLE ASSEMBLY OF GOD

ST BENEDICTS CHURCH

ST ANDREWS EPISCOPAL CHURCH

ST PERPETUAS CATHOLIC CHURCH

ST STEPHEN LUTHERAN CHURCH

TRINITY UNITED METHODIST CHURCH OF WATERFORD
WATERFORD BAPTIST CATHEDRAL
WATERFORD CHURCH OF CHRIST
WATERFORD COMMUNITY CHURCH
WATERFORD COMMUNITY OF CHRIST
WATERFORD LIGHTHOUSE CHRISTIAN CENTER
WATERFORD SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH
WILLIAMS LAKE CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE

ADDRESS

4150 PONTIAC LAKE ROAD
7325 MACEDAY LAKE ROAD
1375 HILLER ROAD

6650 ELIZABETH LAKE ROAD
2950 WATKINS LAKE ROAD
4350 ELIZABETH LAKE ROAD
3882 HIGHLAND ROAD
5987 WILLIAMS LAKE ROAD
3295 SHADDICK ROAD
1888 CRESCENT LAKE ROAD
4301 MONROE

183 S WINDING AVE

3411 AIRPORT ROAD

2274 CRESCENT LAKE ROAD
5064 HATCHERY ROAD

2933 FREMBES ROAD

6451 COOLEY LAKE ROAD
5311 PONTIAC LAKE ROAD
2515 N WILLIAMS LAKE ROAD
4060 ELIZABETH LAKE ROAD
1092 SCOTT LAKE ROAD
1240 JAY ST

35 AIRPORT ROAD

1450 S HOSPITAL RD

65 N LYNN AVE

501 SCOTT LAKE ROAD

2775 PONTIAC LAKE ROAD
4453 CLINTONVILLE ROAD
2562 DIXIE HWY

6020 PONTIAC LAKE ROAD
2671 WILLIAMS LAKE ROAD
3750 PONTIAC LAKE ROAD
5481 DIXIE HWY

7390 ELIZABETH LAKE ROAD
220 N CASS LAKE ROAD

811 SCOTT LAKE ROAD

3535 CLINTONVILLE ROAD
80 SLYNN AVE

5301 HATCHERY ROAD

134 AIRPORT ROAD

3795 SASHAWBAW ROAD
6440 MACEDAY DR

2640 AIRPORT ROAD

4991 WILLIAMS LAKE ROAD
3900 AIRPORT ROAD

1990 CRESCENT LAKE ROAD
3584 LAKE OAKLAND SHORES DR
5725 PONTIAC LAKE ROAD
2840 AIRPORT ROAD

PHONE

674-1212
623-2273
681-2130
682-9240
681-8080
340-3838
681-0040
673-7331
681-7205
674-4871
673-7805
682-5140
623-7330
461-6251
673-0046
673-6481
682-0211
682-6900
886-0888
682-6346
683-8668
481-8240
681-3214

681-6333
682-1747

681-9273
673-9274
886-1500

623-0274
681-9360

681-1681
674-2068
681-1534
673-7635
682-6431
673-6621
623-6860
673-5022
674-1553
623-1340
673-1331
674-1516
681-3334
673-5911



