

NAME	ADDRESS	PHONE
ASCENSION LUTHERAN CHURCH	4150 PONTIAC LAKE ROAD	674-1212
BASE CHURCH	7325 MACEDAY LAKE ROAD	623-2273
BETHANY BAPTIST CHURCH	1375 HILLER ROAD	681-2130
BETHEL UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST	6650 ELIZABETH LAKE ROAD	682-9240
BURNING BUSH APOSTOLIC MINISTRIES	2950 WATKINS LAKE ROAD	681-8080
CALVARY CHAPEL WATERFORD	4350 ELIZABETH LAKE ROAD	340-3838
CENTRAL UNITED METHODIST CHURCH	3882 HIGHLAND ROAD	681-0040
CHRIST LUTHERAN CHURCH	5987 WILLIAMS LAKE ROAD	673-7331
CHURCH OF CHRIST	3295 SHADDICK ROAD	681-7205
COMMUNITY BIBLE CHURCH	1888 CRESCENT LAKE ROAD	674-4871
COMMUNITY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH	4301 MONROE	673-7805
ELIZABETH LAKE CHURCH OF CHRIST	183 S WINDING AVE	682-5140
FAITH BAPTIST CHURCH	3411 AIRPORT ROAD	623-7330
FAITH COMMUNITY CHURCH	2274 CRESCENT LAKE ROAD	461-6251
FIRST CHURCH OF THE BRETHREN	5064 HATCHERY ROAD	673-0046
FIRST GENERAL BAPTIST CHURCH OF WATERFORD	2933 FREMBES ROAD	673-6481
FOUR TOWNS UNITED METHODIST CHURCH	6451 COOLEY LAKE ROAD	682-0211
GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH OF WATERFORD	5311 PONTIAC LAKE ROAD	682-6900
GRACE CHAPEL	2515 N WILLIAMS LAKE ROAD	886-0888
GRACE MISSIONARY CHURCH	4060 ELIZABETH LAKE ROAD	682-6346
HARVEST BAPTIST CHURCH	1092 SCOTT LAKE ROAD	683-8668
HOPE COMMUNITY CHURCH	1240 JAY ST	481-8240
LAKECREST BAPTIST CHURCH	35 AIRPORT ROAD	681-3214
LAKES COMMUNITY CHURCH	1450 S HOSPITAL RD	
LIFE CHURCH	65 N LYNN AVE	681-6333
LIFEPOINT CHRISTIAN CHURCH	501 SCOTT LAKE ROAD	682-1747
LOS PENTECOSTALES DE WATERFORD	2775 PONTIAC LAKE ROAD	
MT. ZION CENTER	4453 CLINTONVILLE ROAD	681-9273
NEW BEGINNING BAPTIST CHURCH	2562 DIXIE HWY	673-9274
NEW HOPE CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP	6020 PONTIAC LAKE ROAD	886-1500
NEW WINE FELLOWSHIP	2671 WILLIAMS LAKE ROAD	
OAKBROOKE BIBLE CHURCH	3750 PONTIAC LAKE ROAD	
OUR LADY OF THE LAKES	5481 DIXIE HWY	623-0274
PEACE LUTHERAN CHURCH	7390 ELIZABETH LAKE ROAD	681-9360
PONTIAC HMONG ALLIANCE CHURCH	220 N CASS LAKE ROAD	
SCOTT LAKE BAPTIST CHURCH	811 SCOTT LAKE ROAD	681-1681
SHEKINAH TEMPLE ASSEMBLY OF GOD	3535 CLINTONVILLE ROAD	674-2068
ST BENEDICTS CHURCH	80 S LYNN AVE	681-1534
ST ANDREWS EPISCOPAL CHURCH	5301 HATCHERY ROAD	673-7635
ST PERPETUAS CATHOLIC CHURCH	134 AIRPORT ROAD	682-6431
ST STEPHEN LUTHERAN CHURCH	3795 SASHAWBAW ROAD	673-6621
TRINITY UNITED METHODIST CHURCH OF WATERFORD	6440 MACEDAY DR	623-6860
WATERFORD BAPTIST CATHEDRAL	2640 AIRPORT ROAD	673-5022
WATERFORD CHURCH OF CHRIST	4991 WILLIAMS LAKE ROAD	674-1553
WATERFORD COMMUNITY CHURCH	3900 AIRPORT ROAD	623-1340
WATERFORD COMMUNITY OF CHRIST	1990 CRESCENT LAKE ROAD	673-1331
WATERFORD LIGHTHOUSE CHRISTIAN CENTER	3584 LAKE OAKLAND SHORES DR	674-1516
WATERFORD SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH	5725 PONTIAC LAKE ROAD	681-3334
WILLIAMS LAKE CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE	2840 AIRPORT ROAD	673-5911